The Rhode Island June 2022
Department of State Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Jul 14, 2022 12:05 PM
Contact Information

Name: MR DENNIS M HOGAN Phone: 4014575099

Address: 319 Broadway
Email: dhogan@seiull99ne.org Providence,RI

02909

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid By

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Day Care

Hospitals

Nursing Homes




Reported Bills:

H7123 Article 12

H7123

H7268

H7277

H7444

H7551

H7593

H7794

H7986

H8003

H8032

H8063

H8076

S2014

$2472



52884

Reported Public Bodies:

Governor, Office of

Lieutenant Governor. Office of

Reported Executive Officials:

Lieutenant Governor



