June 2022 Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Jul 14, 2022 12:05 PM

Contact Information

Name: MR DENNIS M HOGAN Phone: 4014575099

Email: dhogan@seiu1199ne.org Address: 319 Broadway
Providence,RI

02909

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid By

No Compensation reported.

Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expenditures reported.					

Reported Anything of Value:

	Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anything Of Value reported.								

Reported Contributions:

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contribution	ns reported.				

Reported Subjects:

Day Care

DENNIS M HOGAN on behalf of SEIU 1199 NEW ENGLAND

Hospitals

DENNIS M HOGAN on behalf of SEIU 1199 NEW ENGLAND

Nursing Homes

Reported Bills:

H7123 Article 12		
H7123 Article 12	Promote	DENNIS M HOGAN on behalf of SEIU 1199 NEW ENGLAND
H7123		
H7123	Promote	DENNIS M HOGAN on behalf of SEIU 1199 NEW ENGLAND
H7268		
H7268	Oppose	DENNIS M HOGAN on behalf of SEIU 1199 NEW ENGLAND
H7277		
H7277	Promote	DENNIS M HOGAN on behalf of SEIU 1199 NEW ENGLAND
H7444		
H7444	Promote	DENNIS M HOGAN on behalf of SEIU 1199 NEW ENGLAND
H7551		
H7551	Promote	DENNIS M HOGAN on behalf of SEIU 1199 NEW ENGLAND
H7593		
H7593	Promote	DENNIS M HOGAN on behalf of SEIU 1199 NEW ENGLAND
Н7794		
H7794	Promote	DENNIS M HOGAN on behalf of SEIU 1199 NEW ENGLAND
Н7986		
H7986	Promote	DENNIS M HOGAN on behalf of SEIU 1199 NEW ENGLAND
Н8003		
H8003	Oppose	DENNIS M HOGAN on behalf of SEIU 1199 NEW ENGLAND
H8032		
H8032	Promote	DENNIS M HOGAN on behalf of SEIU 1199 NEW ENGLAND
H8063		
H8063	Oppose	DENNIS M HOGAN on behalf of SEIU 1199 NEW ENGLAND
Н8076		
H8076	Promote	DENNIS M HOGAN on behalf of SEIU 1199 NEW ENGLAND
S2014		
S2014	Promote	DENNIS M HOGAN on behalf of SEIU 1199 NEW ENGLAND

S2472	Oppose	DENNIS M HOGAN on behalf of SEIU 1199 NEW ENGLAND
52884		

DENNIS M HOGAN on behalf of SEIU 1199 NEW ENGLAND

Reported Public Bodies:

Governor, Office of

52884

DENNIS M HOGAN on behalf of SEIU 1199 NEW ENGLAND

Promote

Lieutenant Governor. Office of

DENNIS M HOGAN on behalf of SEIU 1199 NEW ENGLAND

Reported Executive Officials:

Lieutenant Governor

DENNIS M HOGAN on behalf of SEIU 1199 NEW ENGLAND